
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Winnetka, IL, USA July 5-11, 2015 Hard, Plexipave $50,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 JPN
2

3

4 TPE

5 CRO
6 BUL

7 USA
8 7 IND

9 3 SLO
10 USA

11

12 WC USA

13 Alt CAN
14 IND

15 WC USA
16 5 USA

17 8 USA
18 WC USA

19 Alt USA
20

21 SUI
22 USA

23 ITA
24 4 USA

25 6 JPN
26 WC USA

27 USA
28 BRA

29 USA
30 AUS

31 AUS
32 2 UKR
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RANK POINTS

1 100 80
2 103 48
3 107 29
4 116 15
5 129 7
6 149 0
7 173
8 206

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Michael Loo

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

BOLT, Alex

MITCHELL, Benjamin
MARCHENKO, Illya

SUGITA, Yuichi
MCDONALD, Mackenzie

NGUYEN, Daniel
CUNHA, Henrique

KRUEGER, Mitchell

CREPALDI, Erik
KRAJICEK, Austin

SMITH, Connor
HILTZIK, Jared

SANDGREN, Tennys
QUALIFIER

BOSSEL, Adrien
KUZNETSOV, Alex

HARRISON, Ryan

KAVCIC, Blaz
SARKISSIAN, Alexander

QUALIFIER
FAWCETT, Tom

KOZLOV, Stefan

ITO, Tatsuma
QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER
JUNG, Jason

DANCEVIC, Frank

PECOTIC, Matija
KUTROVSKY, Dimitar

TIAFOE, Frances
DEVVARMAN, Somdev

MYNENI, Saketh

ITO, Tatsuma
MARCHENKO, Illya

 

PRIZE MONEYSEEDED PLAYERS

FINALIST $4,240
WINNER $7,200

$1,460
SEMI-FINALIST $2,510

SECOND ROUND $860
WITHDRAWALS

Dimitar Kutrovsky 314

www.ATPWorldTour.com

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

FIRST ROUND $520

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

Nielsen Pro Tennis Championship

SMITH, Connor

KAVCIC, Blaz
KRAJICEK, Austin
HARRISON, Ryan
SUGITA, Yuichi
DEVVARMAN, Somdev

QUARTER-FINALIST

T. Sandgren (Alt)
F. Dancevic (Alt)


